Rang

Athléte

BUSSY Pascal

PONCE Sandrine

BRODNIK Sabrina

ARNAUD Catherine

BOULET Patrick

BLAQUES Lucie

POLLET Bruno

CERCLE D'AVIRON NOGENTAIS

Résultats au mardi 29 octobre 2024 20:40, heure de Paris
Les résultats sont triés par nombre de points

Cat

H 60-69 TC

F 60-69 PL

F 30-39 TC

F 60-69 TC

H 60-69 TC

F 19-29 TC

H 40-49 PL

Points

122

42

31

15
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Défis

Statut

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

inactif

inactif

inactif

Rang Cat

12

19

Taille Cat

180

71

86

150

180

80

67



